
HS 1st Year (Science) 
SI. No. 

1 

The following students are labeled is Non-collegiate category. So, they ill be allowed to appear in Higher 
Secondary 1 Year Examination, 2026 after paying the college fine. Folowing students are directed to collect 
their admit card by paying the recommended fine. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Memo MC/2026/NC/O001 

23 

24 

Roll No. 
2 

17 

18 

19 

23 

29 

41 

42 

48 

50 

58 

59 

60 

64 

66 

69 

79 

80 

81 

82 

89 

91 

94 

102 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

MORIGAON::ASSAM 

Name 
ANUSKA SARMA 

TUSHAR BORA 

NAYANJYOTI DEKA 

TASKIRIN SALMA 

LAKSHYA JYOTI NATH 
MOHSIN AKTARA AZAD 

SUKANYA DEVI 
MUSTAKIN ALOM 
HOSPIYA BEGUM 
ARCHANA GOGI 
BHASWATI DEVI 
KARTIK MANDAL 

BHASHYATI BASUMOTARY 

PARISHMITA MAZUMDAR 
UMME HABIBA BEGUM 

RISHPA SARKAR 
SUHANA AKHTARA 

ALISHA HOQUE 
ANUSHREE CHOLO 

NOTICE 

SOURABH KR. PANDEY 
ATIF ISLAM 

MAHADEV MANDAL 

RAJMONI NATH 
DIPANKAR SAIKIA 

Date: -11-03-2026 

Non Colegiate Fine 
700/ 

600/ 
700/ 
800/ 

600/ 
600/ 

700/ 
1200/ 
600/ 
800/ 

800/ 
1200/ 
600/ 
600/ 

800/ 
1200/ 
1200/ 
1200/ 
600/ 
1200/ 
700/ 
700/ 
1200/ 
1200/ 

Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur 
Principal 

Morigaon College (Autonomous) 
Principal 

Morlgaon College (Auto.) 
Morigaon: Assam 



HS 1t Year (Science) 
SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

The following students are labeled is Non-collegiate category. So. they will be allowed to appear in Higher 
Secondary 1 Year Examination, 2026 after paying the college fine, Following students are directed to collect 
their admit card by paying the recommended fine. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Memo MCI2026/NC/O001 

23 

24 

Roll No. 
2 

17 

18 

19 

23 

29 

41 

42 

48 

50 

58 

59 

60 

64 

66 

69 

79 

80 

81 

82 

89 

91 

94 

102 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

MORIGAON::ASSAM 

Name 
ANUSKA SARMA 

TUSHAR BORA 

NAYANJYOTI DEKA 
TASKIRIN SALMA 

LAKSHYA JYOTI NATH 

SUKANYA DEVI 

MOHSIN AKTARA AZAD 

MUSTAKIN ALOM 

HOSPIYA BEGUM 

ARCHANA GOGI 
BHASWATI DEVI 
KARTIK MANDAL 

BHASHYATI BASUMOTARY 
PARISHMITA MAZUMDAR 

RISHPA SARKAR 

SUHANA AKHTARA 
ALISHA HOQUE 

*********** 

UMME HABIBA BEGUM 

ANUSHREE CHOLO 

NOTICE 

ATIF ISLAM 

SOURABH KR. PANDEY 

MAHADEV MANDAL 

RAJMONI NATH 
DIPANKAR SAIKIA 

Date: - 11-03-2026 

Non Collegiate Fine 
700/ 
600/ 
700/ 
800/ 

600/ 
600/ 
700/ 
1200/ 
600/ 
800/ 
800/ 

1200/ 
600/ 
600/ 
800/ 
1200/ 
1200/ 

fo 

1200/ 
600/ 
1200/ 
700/ 

*** 

700/ 
1200/ 
1200/ 

Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur 
Principal 

Morigaon College (Autonomous) 
Principal 

Morigaon College (Auto 
Morigaon: Assam 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

