

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL  
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous)  
MORIGAON, ASSAM

\*\*\*\*\*

Memo MC/2026/NC/0001

Date: - 11-03-2026

**NOTICE**

The following students are labeled as Non-collegiate category. So, they will be allowed to appear in Higher Secondary 1<sup>st</sup> Year Examination, 2026 after paying the college fine. Following students are directed to collect their admit card by paying the recommended fine.

**HS 1<sup>st</sup> Year (Science)**

Sl. No.	Roll No.	Name	Non Collegiate Fine
1	2	ANUSKA SARMA	700/-
2	17	TUSHAR BORA	600/-
3	18	NAYANJYOTI DEKA	700/-
4	19	TASKIRIN SALMA	800/-
5	23	LAKSHYA JYOTI NATH	600/-
6	29	MOHSIN AKTARA AZAD	600/-
7	41	SUKANYA DEVI	700/-
8	42	MUSTAKIN ALOM	1200/-
9	48	HOSPIYA BEGUM	600/-
10	50	ARCHANA GOGI	800/-
11	58	BHASWATI DEVI	800/-
12	59	KARTIK MANDAL	1200/-
13	60	BHASHYATI BASUMOTARY	600/-
14	64	PARISHMITA MAZUMDAR	600/-
15	66	UMME HABIBA BEGUM	800/-
16	69	RISHPA SARKAR	1200/-
17	79	SUHANA AKHTARA	1200/-
18	80	ALISHA HOQUE	1200/-
19	81	ANUSHREE CHOLO	600/-
20	82	SOURABH KR. PANDEY	1200/-
21	89	ATIF ISLAM	700/-
22	91	MAHADEV MANDAL	700/-
23	94	RAJMONI NATH	1200/-
24	102	DIPANKAR SAIKIA	1200/-

F09 

Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur  
Principal  
Morigaon College (Autonomous)  
Principal  
Morigaon College (Auto.)  
Morigaon, Assam

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL  
MORIGAON COLLEGE (Autonomous)  
MORIGAON::ASSAM

\*\*\*\*\*

Memo MC/2026/NC/0001

Date: - 11-03-2026

**NOTICE**

The following students are labeled is Non-collegiate category. So, they will be allowed to appear in Higher Secondary 1<sup>st</sup> Year Examination, 2026 after paying the college fine. Following students are directed to collect their admit card by paying the recommended fine.

**HS 1<sup>st</sup> Year (Science)**

Sl. No.	Roll No.	Name	Non Collegiate Fine
1	2	ANUSKA SARMA	700/-
2	17	TUSHAR BORA	600/-
3	18	NAYANJYOTI DEKA	700/-
4	19	TASKIRIN SALMA	800/-
5	23	LAKSHYA JYOTI NATH	600/-
6	29	MOHSIN AKTARA AZAD	600/-
7	41	SUKANYA DEVI	700/-
8	42	MUSTAKIN ALOM	1200/-
9	48	HOSPIYA BEGUM	600/-
10	50	ARCHANA GOGI	800/-
11	58	BHASWATI DEVI	800/-
12	59	KARTIK MANDAL	1200/-
13	60	BHASHYATI BASUMOTARY	600/-
14	64	PARISHMITA MAZUMDAR	600/-
15	66	UMME HABIBA BEGUM	800/-
16	69	RISHPA SARKAR	1200/-
17	79	SUHANA AKHTARA	1200/-
18	80	ALISHA HOQUE	1200/-
19	81	ANUSHREE CHOLO	600/-
20	82	SOURABH KR. PANDEY	1200/-
21	89	ATIF ISLAM	700/-
22	91	MAHADEV MANDAL	700/-
23	94	RAJMONI NATH	1200/-
24	102	DIPANKAR SAIKIA	1200/-

For 

Dr. Lila Kanta Barthakur  
Principal  
Morigaon College (Autonomous)

Principal  
Morigaon College (Auto:  
Morigaon: Assam